

Date: 06.06.2024

To,

The Manager,	Company Symbol: VUENOW
Listing Department,	Script Code: 531997
BSE Limited,	
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street	
28th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001	

<u>Sub: Information pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, data received from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 04.06.2024 and 06.06.2024 respectively, We wish to inform you that below mentioned shareholder has reported about loss of Share Certificate.

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
Madhusudan Shah, Meena	M00193	0065052 - 0065055	6505101-6505500	400
L Meenambigai, L Vijay Kumar	L00015	0062969 - 0062974	6296801-6297400	600

You are requested to take the same on record and do the needful.

Thanking You

For and on behalf of Vuenow Infratech Limited (For and on behalf of Good Value Irrigation Limited)

RAHUL
ANANDRAO
BHARGAV

BHARGAV

Date: 2024.06.06
18:59:49 +05'30'

Rahul Anandrao Bhargav Managing Director & CFO

DIN: 08548577 Date: 06.06.2024

VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED

CIN: L62099MH1993PLC074167

Reg. Office: Unit No. 406 & 407, A Wing, Atrium, Near ACME Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East

Mumbai – 400059, Maharashtra



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel: 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web: www.purvashare.com

JUNE 4, 2024

To, VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED Unit No. 406 & 407, A Wing, Atrium, Near ACME Plaza Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, J.B. Nagar, , Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400059

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Issuance of Duplicate Share certificate(s) of VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED for 400 shares.

Reference No. VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED / Month May 2024 / Loss intimation - Unknown

With regard to the captioned matter, we are in receipt of request letter from the shareholder received on 04.06.2024 asking for issuing duplicate share certificate of VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED of Rs.10.00/each, in lieu of the lost/misplaced original share certificate of VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED, a letter enclosed for your reference; details of the certificate are as below:

Company	Inward No.	Inward Date	Folio	Name	Loss intimation
Name					Number
VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED	302051	04/06/2024	M00193	MADHUSUDAN SHAH, MEENA	

Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Dist From	Dist To
0065052 - 0065055	400	6505101	6505500

We are sending the procedure regarding insurance of duplicate share certificate to shareholders. Yours faithfully,

Best Regards,

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri Compliance Officer



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel: 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web: www.purvashare.com

Jun 06, 2024

To, VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED Unit No. 406 & 407, A Wing, Atrium, Near ACME Plaza Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, J.B. Nagar, , Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400059

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Issuance of Duplicate Share certificate(s) of VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED for 600 shares.

Reference No. VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED / Month Jun 2024 / Loss intimation - Unknown

With regard to the captioned matter, we are in receipt of request letter from the shareholder received on 06.06.2024 asking for issuing duplicate share certificate of VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED of Rs.10.00/each, in lieu of the lost/misplaced original share certificate of VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED, a letter enclosed for your reference; details of the certificate are as below:

Company Name	Inward No.	Inward Date	Folio	Name	Loss intimation Number
VUENOW INFRATECH LIMITED	302182	06/06/2024	L00015	L MEENAMBIGAI, L VIJAY KUMAR	

Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Dist From	Dist To
0062969 - 0062974	600	6296801	6297400

We are sending the procedure regarding insurance of duplicate share certificate to shareholders. Yours faithfully,

Best Regards,

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri Compliance Officer